
M.Lib.I.Sc.
Internal Assessment Award, Seesion January 2022, Paper-I (Information Analysis, Conso. & Repacaking)  

Sr. No. 
M.Lib.I.Sc. 
Ref. No. Name Father's Name MM-20 Marks in Words

1 22147501 Diksha Surjeet 9 Nine
2 22147502 PINKI SHARMA TULSI SHARMA ABSENT
3 22147503 SUDESH RANI DHARM PAL ABSENT
4 22147504 Mamta rani BHAN SINGH ABSENT
5 22147505 PAWAN KUMAR SAT NARAYAN ABSENT
6 22147507 OMPARKASH RAJINDER SINGH ABSENT
7 22147508 SHABNAM RAMESH CHAND ABSENT
8 22147509 POOJA RAJENDER KUMAR ABSENT
9 22147510 MANISHA CHETIWAL RAMESH CHETIWAL ABSENT

10 22147511 SONU DEVI JOGINDER SINGH ABSENT
11 22147512 MONA SHARMA SHIV CHARAN SHARMA ABSENT
12 22147513 NISHA SATISH SHARMA ABSENT
13 22147514 RENU DEVI SOM DATT 14 Fourteen
14 22147515 SONIA KULDEEP ABSENT
15 22147516 KIRAN VASUDEVA SUBASH CHANDER 14 Fourteen
16 22147517 PRINCY KRISHAN ABSENT
17 22147518 PARDEEP RAMESH ABSENT
18 22147519 sonia devi Baljeet singh ABSENT
19 22147520 SONIA DEVI RAMPHAL SHARMA ABSENT
20 22147521 Sweetpal Kaur Harbhajan Singh ABSENT
21 22147522 JASPREET SINGH BALVINDER SINGH ABSENT
22 22147523 HEM WATTI PAWAN KUMAR 16 Sixteen
23 22147524 MANJU PATIL SHRI KRISHAN LAL PATIL ABSENT
24 22147525 Sunaina SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA ABSENT
25 22147526 MANISHA SOMDUTT ABSENT
26 22147527 Palak Saluja Rajiv Saluja ABSENT
27 22147528 DIKSHA BRIJ MOHAN 13 Thirteen
28 22147529 Ravi Rajinder Singh ABSENT
29 22147530 RANJNA Sushil Kumar 15 Fifteen
30 22147531 NEHA SAINI BARKHA RAM ABSENT
31 22147532 Beena devi Ishwar ABSENT
32 22147533 SURBHI BALDEV RAJ ABSENT
33 22147534 Preeti Sharma Rishi Pal Sharma 14 Fourteen
34 22147535 Nisha nain Suresh nain ABSENT
35 22147536 Nikita Brijmohan sharma ABSENT
36 22147537 DEEPAK KRISHAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen
37 22147538 NAVITA PAWAN KUMAR ABSENT
38 22147539 SUKHVINDER SINGH YASHPAL SINGH ABSENT
39 22147540 VISHAL DAHIYA SURENDER SINGH ABSENT
40 22147541 Rashmi jogender ABSENT
41 22147542 Varsha Rani Ram Chander 9 Nine
42 22147543 GEETU DHARAMVEER ABSENT



43 22147544 URVASHI SAINI ASHOK KUMAR ABSENT
44 22147545 GURMEET MEHRA BALKAR SINGH ABSENT
45 22147546 ANJU RANI RAI SINGH ABSENT
46 22147547 NISHU CHANDER PARKASH ABSENT
47 22147548 MOHIT GIRDHAR GOPAL 12 Twelve
48 22147549 Avesh Dhull Ved Parkash Dhull ABSENT
49 22147550 VINOD KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH ABSENT
50 22147551 KANCHAN RANA santokh singh rana 12 Twelve
51 22147552 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR ABSENT
52 22147553 Ritu JAI BHAGWAN 12 Twelve
53 22147554 Sateyander Kumar Krishan Kumar ABSENT
54 22147555 SARLA DEVI AMARCHAND ABSENT
55 22147556 SACHIN KUMAR JOGENDER ABSENT
56 22147557 Akash Saroha BALBIR SINGH SAROHA ABSENT
57 22147558 SHILPA KAPOOR SRIRAM KAPOOR ABSENT
58 22147559 Rajni Lamba Harpal Singh Lamba ABSENT
59 22147560 Ritu Rani Anil Kumar ABSENT
60 22147561 ASHA DEVI RAJPAL SHARMA ABSENT
61 22147562 SONU JAGRAJ SINGH 8 Eight
62 22147563 Pooja Rani Ashok Kumar ABSENT
63 22147564 AJAY SAINI JASMER SAINI ABSENT

Prof. Joginder Singh,                                                   Department 
of Library & Information Science,                  K.U. Kurukshetra 



M.Lib.I.Sc.
Internal Assessment Award, Session January 2022, Paper-II (Inf. System Mgt.)

Sr. No. 
M.Lib.I.Sc. 
Ref. No. Name Father's Name MM-20 Marks in Words

1 22147501 Diksha Surjeet 13 thirteen
2 22147502 PINKI SHARMA TULSI SHARMA Absent
3 22147503 SUDESH RANI DHARM PAL Absent
4 22147504 Mamta rani BHAN SINGH Absent
5 22147505 PAWAN KUMAR SAT NARAYAN Absent
6 22147507 OMPARKASH RAJINDER SINGH Absent
7 22147508 SHABNAM RAMESH CHAND Absent
8 22147509 POOJA RAJENDER KUMAR Absent
9 22147510 MANISHA CHETIWAL RAMESH CHETIWAL Absent

10 22147511 SONU DEVI JOGINDER SINGH Absent
11 22147512 MONA SHARMA SHIV CHARAN SHARMA Absent
12 22147513 NISHA SATISH SHARMA Absent
13 22147514 RENU DEVI SOM DATT 15 fifteen
14 22147515 SONIA KULDEEP Absent
15 22147516 KIRAN VASUDEVA SUBASH CHANDER 14 fourteen
16 22147517 PRINCY KRISHAN Absent
17 22147518 PARDEEP RAMESH Absent
18 22147519 sonia devi Baljeet singh Absent
19 22147520 SONIA DEVI RAMPHAL SHARMA Absent
20 22147521 Sweetpal Kaur Harbhajan Singh Absent
21 22147522 JASPREET SINGH BALVINDER SINGH Absent
22 22147523 HEM WATTI PAWAN KUMAR 12 twelve
23 22147524 MANJU PATIL SHRI KRISHAN LAL PATIL Absent
24 22147525 Sunaina SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA Absent
25 22147526 MANISHA SOMDUTT Absent
26 22147527 Palak Saluja Rajiv Saluja Absent
27 22147528 DIKSHA BRIJ MOHAN 11 eleven
28 22147529 Ravi Rajinder Singh Absent
29 22147530 RANJNA Sushil Kumar 9 nine
30 22147531 NEHA SAINI BARKHA RAM Absent
31 22147532 Beena devi Ishwar Absent
32 22147533 SURBHI BALDEV RAJ Absent
33 22147534 Preeti Sharma Rishi Pal Sharma 10 ten
34 22147535 Nisha nain Suresh nain Absent
35 22147536 Nikita Brijmohan sharma Absent
36 22147537 DEEPAK KRISHAN KUMAR 14 fourteen
37 22147538 NAVITA PAWAN KUMAR Absent
38 22147539 SUKHVINDER SINGH YASHPAL SINGH Absent
39 22147540 VISHAL DAHIYA SURENDER SINGH Absent
40 22147541 Rashmi jogender Absent
41 22147542 Varsha Rani Ram Chander 13 thirteen
42 22147543 GEETU DHARAMVEER Absent
43 22147544 URVASHI SAINI ASHOK KUMAR Absent



44 22147545 GURMEET MEHRA BALKAR SINGH Absent
45 22147546 ANJU RANI RAI SINGH Absent
46 22147547 NISHU CHANDER PARKASH Absent
47 22147548 MOHIT GIRDHAR GOPAL 15 fifteen
48 22147549 Avesh Dhull Ved Parkash Dhull Absent
49 22147550 VINOD KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH Absent
50 22147551 KANCHAN RANA santokh singh rana 11 eleven
51 22147552 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR Absent
52 22147553 Ritu JAI BHAGWAN 10 ten
53 22147554 Sateyander Kumar Krishan Kumar Absent
54 22147555 SARLA DEVI AMARCHAND Absent
55 22147556 SACHIN KUMAR JOGENDER Absent
56 22147557 Akash Saroha BALBIR SINGH SAROHA Absent
57 22147558 SHILPA KAPOOR SRIRAM KAPOOR Absent
58 22147559 Rajni Lamba Harpal Singh Lamba Absent
59 22147560 Ritu Rani Anil Kumar Absent
60 22147561 ASHA DEVI RAJPAL SHARMA Absent
61 22147562 SONU JAGRAJ SINGH 13 thirteen
62 22147563 Pooja Rani Ashok Kumar Absent
63 22147564 AJAY SAINI JASMER SAINI Absent

Dr. Sanjay Kaushik, Dy. Librarian, J.L.N. Library, K.U. 
Kurukshetra 



M.Lib.I.Sc.

Sr. No. 
M.Lib.I.Sc. 
Ref. No. Name Father name MM-20 Words

1 22147501 Diksha Surjeet 10 Ten
2 22147502 PINKI SHARMA TULSI SHARMA Absent 
3 22147503 SUDESH RANI DHARM PAL Absent 
4 22147504 Mamta rani BHAN SINGH Absent 
5 22147505 PAWAN KUMAR SAT NARAYAN Absent 
6 22147507 OMPARKASH RAJINDER SINGH Absent 
7 22147508 SHABNAM RAMESH CHAND Absent 
8 22147509 POOJA RAJENDER KUMAR Absent 
9 22147510 MANISHA CHETIWAL RAMESH CHETIWAL Absent 

10 22147511 SONU DEVI JOGINDER SINGH Absent 
11 22147512 MONA SHARMA SHIV CHARAN SHARMA Absent 
12 22147513 NISHA SATISH SHARMA Absent 
13 22147514 RENU DEVI SOM DATT 6 six
14 22147515 SONIA KULDEEP Absent 
15 22147516 KIRAN VASUDEVA SUBASH CHANDER 8 eight
16 22147517 PRINCY KRISHAN Absent 
17 22147518 PARDEEP RAMESH Absent 
18 22147519 sonia devi Baljeet singh Absent 
19 22147520 SONIA DEVI RAMPHAL SHARMA 0 zero
20 22147521 Sweetpal Kaur Harbhajan Singh Absent 
21 22147522 JASPREET SINGH BALVINDER SINGH Absent 
22 22147523 HEM WATTI PAWAN KUMAR 11 eleven
23 22147524 MANJU PATIL SHRI KRISHAN LAL PATIL Absent 
24 22147525 Sunaina SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA Absent 
25 22147526 MANISHA SOMDUTT Absent 
26 22147527 Palak Saluja Rajiv Saluja Absent 
27 22147528 DIKSHA BRIJ MOHAN 8 eight
28 22147529 Ravi Rajinder Singh Absent 
29 22147530 RANJNA Sushil Kumar 10 ten
30 22147531 NEHA SAINI BARKHA RAM Absent 
31 22147532 Beena devi Ishwar Absent 
32 22147533 SURBHI BALDEV RAJ 6 six
33 22147534 Preeti Sharma Rishi Pal Sharma 5 five
34 22147535 Nisha nain Suresh nain Absent 
35 22147536 Nikita Brijmohan sharma Absent 
36 22147537 DEEPAK KRISHAN KUMAR Absent 
37 22147538 NAVITA PAWAN KUMAR Absent 
38 22147539 SUKHVINDER SINGH YASHPAL SINGH 5 five
39 22147540 VISHAL DAHIYA SURENDER SINGH 7 seven
40 22147541 Rashmi jogender Absent 
41 22147542 Varsha Rani Ram Chander 11 eleven
42 22147543 GEETU DHARAMVEER 3 three

Internal Assessment Award, Session January 2022, Paper-III (Information Retrieval)



43 22147544 URVASHI SAINI ASHOK KUMAR Absent 
44 22147545 GURMEET MEHRA BALKAR SINGH Absent 
45 22147546 ANJU RANI RAI SINGH Absent 
46 22147547 NISHU CHANDER PARKASH Absent 
47 22147548 MOHIT GIRDHAR GOPAL 13 thirteen
48 22147549 Avesh Dhull Ved Parkash Dhull Absent 
49 22147550 VINOD KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH Absent 
50 22147551 KANCHAN RANA santokh singh rana 10 ten
51 22147552 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR Absent 
52 22147553 Ritu JAI BHAGWAN 8 eight
53 22147554 Sateyander Kumar Krishan Kumar Absent 
54 22147555 SARLA DEVI AMARCHAND 10 ten
55 22147556 SACHIN KUMAR JOGENDER Absent 
56 22147557 Akash Saroha BALBIR SINGH SAROHA Absent 
57 22147558 SHILPA KAPOOR SRIRAM KAPOOR Absent 
58 22147559 Rajni Lamba Harpal Singh Lamba Absent 
59 22147560 Ritu Rani Anil Kumar Absent 
60 22147561 ASHA DEVI RAJPAL SHARMA Absent 
61 22147562 SONU JAGRAJ SINGH 3 three
62 22147563 Pooja Rani Ashok Kumar 6 six
63 22147564 AJAY SAINI JASMER SAINI Absent 

Ms. Udita Gupta,                    
Research Scholar, Dept. of Library & 
Information Science, K.U. 
Kurukshetra 



M.Lib.I.Sc.
Internal Assessment Award, Session January 2022, Paper-IV ( Research Methods)

Sr. No. 
M.Lib.I.Sc. 
Ref. No. Name Father's Name MM-20

Marks in 
Words

1 22147501 Diksha Surjeet 16 sixteen
2 22147502 PINKI SHARMA TULSI SHARMA Absent
3 22147503 SUDESH RANI DHARM PAL Absent
4 22147504 Mamta rani BHAN SINGH Absent
5 22147505 PAWAN KUMAR SAT NARAYAN Absent
6 22147507 OMPARKASH RAJINDER SINGH Absent
7 22147508 SHABNAM RAMESH CHAND Absent
8 22147509 POOJA RAJENDER KUMAR Absent
9 22147510 MANISHA CHETIWAL RAMESH CHETIWAL Absent

10 22147511 SONU DEVI JOGINDER SINGH Absent
11 22147512 MONA SHARMA SHIV CHARAN SHARMA Absent
12 22147513 NISHA SATISH SHARMA Absent
13 22147514 RENU DEVI SOM DATT 10 ten
14 22147515 SONIA KULDEEP Absent
15 22147516 KIRAN VASUDEVA SUBASH CHANDER 11 eleven
16 22147517 PRINCY KRISHAN Absent
17 22147518 PARDEEP RAMESH Absent
18 22147519 sonia devi Baljeet singh Absent
19 22147520 SONIA DEVI RAMPHAL SHARMA 9 Nine
20 22147521 Sweetpal Kaur Harbhajan Singh Absent
21 22147522 JASPREET SINGH BALVINDER SINGH 16 sixteen
22 22147523 HEM WATTI PAWAN KUMAR 11 eleven
23 22147524 MANJU PATIL SHRI KRISHAN LAL PATIL Absent
24 22147525 Sunaina SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA Absent
25 22147526 MANISHA SOMDUTT Absent
26 22147527 Palak Saluja Rajiv Saluja Absent
27 22147528 DIKSHA BRIJ MOHAN 9 Nine
28 22147529 Ravi Rajinder Singh Absent
29 22147530 RANJNA Sushil Kumar 7 seven
30 22147531 NEHA SAINI BARKHA RAM Absent
31 22147532 Beena devi Ishwar Absent
32 22147533 SURBHI BALDEV RAJ 7 seven
33 22147534 Preeti Sharma Rishi Pal Sharma 14 fourteen
34 22147535 Nisha nain Suresh nain Absent
35 22147536 Nikita Brijmohan sharma Absent
36 22147537 DEEPAK KRISHAN KUMAR 11 eleven
37 22147538 NAVITA PAWAN KUMAR Absent
38 22147539 SUKHVINDER SINGH YASHPAL SINGH Absent
39 22147540 VISHAL DAHIYA SURENDER SINGH Absent
40 22147541 Rashmi jogender Absent
41 22147542 Varsha Rani Ram Chander 8 eight
42 22147543 GEETU DHARAMVEER 8 eight



43 22147544 URVASHI SAINI ASHOK KUMAR Absent
44 22147545 GURMEET MEHRA BALKAR SINGH Absent
45 22147546 ANJU RANI RAI SINGH Absent
46 22147547 NISHU CHANDER PARKASH Absent
47 22147548 MOHIT GIRDHAR GOPAL 11 eleven
48 22147549 Avesh Dhull Ved Parkash Dhull Absent
49 22147550 VINOD KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH Absent
50 22147551 KANCHAN RANA santokh singh rana 10 ten
51 22147552 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR Absent
52 22147553 Ritu JAI BHAGWAN 8 eight
53 22147554 Sateyander Kumar Krishan Kumar Absent
54 22147555 SARLA DEVI AMARCHAND 12 twelve
55 22147556 SACHIN KUMAR JOGENDER Absent
56 22147557 Akash Saroha BALBIR SINGH SAROHA Absent
57 22147558 SHILPA KAPOOR SRIRAM KAPOOR Absent
58 22147559 Rajni Lamba Harpal Singh Lamba Absent
59 22147560 Ritu Rani Anil Kumar Absent
60 22147561 ASHA DEVI RAJPAL SHARMA Absent
61 22147562 SONU JAGRAJ SINGH 7 seven
62 22147563 Pooja Rani Ashok Kumar Absent
63 22147564 AJAY SAINI JASMER SAINI Absent

Dr.(Mrs.) Anjali Agarwal,                                       
Department of Lib. & Information Science,                       
      K.U. Kurukshetra 



M.Lib.I.Sc.
Internal Assessment Award, Session January 2022, Paper-VI (Advanced ICT Applications in LIS)

Sr. No. 
M.Lib.I.Sc. 
Ref. No. Name Father's Name MM-20

1 22147501 Diksha Surjeet 12 Twelve
2 22147502 PINKI SHARMA TULSI SHARMA Absent
3 22147503 SUDESH RANI DHARM PAL Absent
4 22147504 Mamta rani BHAN SINGH Absent
5 22147505 PAWAN KUMAR SAT NARAYAN Absent
6 22147507 OMPARKASH RAJINDER SINGH 14 fourteen
7 22147508 SHABNAM RAMESH CHAND Absent
8 22147509 POOJA RAJENDER KUMAR Absent
9 22147510 MANISHA CHETIWAL RAMESH CHETIWAL Absent

10 22147511 SONU DEVI JOGINDER SINGH Absent
11 22147512 MONA SHARMA SHIV CHARAN SHARMA Absent
12 22147513 NISHA SATISH SHARMA Absent
13 22147514 RENU DEVI SOM DATT Absent
14 22147515 SONIA KULDEEP Absent
15 22147516 KIRAN VASUDEVA SUBASH CHANDER 16 sixteen
16 22147517 PRINCY KRISHAN Absent
17 22147518 PARDEEP RAMESH Absent
18 22147519 sonia devi Baljeet singh Absent
19 22147520 SONIA DEVI RAMPHAL SHARMA Absent
20 22147521 Sweetpal Kaur Harbhajan Singh Absent
21 22147522 JASPREET SINGH BALVINDER SINGH 13 thirteen
22 22147523 HEM WATTI PAWAN KUMAR 17 seventeen
23 22147524 MANJU PATIL SHRI KRISHAN LAL PATIL Absent
24 22147525 Sunaina SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA Absent
25 22147526 MANISHA SOMDUTT Absent
26 22147527 Palak Saluja Rajiv Saluja Absent
27 22147528 DIKSHA BRIJ MOHAN 10 ten
28 22147529 Ravi Rajinder Singh Absent
29 22147530 RANJNA Sushil Kumar 15 fifteen
30 22147531 NEHA SAINI BARKHA RAM Absent
31 22147532 Beena devi Ishwar Absent
32 22147533 SURBHI BALDEV RAJ 9 nine
33 22147534 Preeti Sharma Rishi Pal Sharma 12 Twelve
34 22147535 Nisha nain Suresh nain Absent
35 22147536 Nikita Brijmohan sharma Absent
36 22147537 DEEPAK KRISHAN KUMAR 14 fourteen
37 22147538 NAVITA PAWAN KUMAR Absent
38 22147539 SUKHVINDER SINGH YASHPAL SINGH Absent
39 22147540 VISHAL DAHIYA SURENDER SINGH 10 ten
40 22147541 Rashmi jogender Absent
41 22147542 Varsha Rani Ram Chander 12 Twelve
42 22147543 GEETU DHARAMVEER Absent



43 22147544 URVASHI SAINI ASHOK KUMAR Absent
44 22147545 GURMEET MEHRA BALKAR SINGH Absent
45 22147546 ANJU RANI RAI SINGH Absent
46 22147547 NISHU CHANDER PARKASH Absent
47 22147548 MOHIT GIRDHAR GOPAL 15 fifteen
48 22147549 Avesh Dhull Ved Parkash Dhull Absent
49 22147550 VINOD KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH Absent
50 22147551 KANCHAN RANA santokh singh rana 10 ten
51 22147552 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR Absent
52 22147553 Ritu JAI BHAGWAN 10 ten
53 22147554 Sateyander Kumar Krishan Kumar Absent
54 22147555 SARLA DEVI AMARCHAND Absent
55 22147556 SACHIN KUMAR JOGENDER Absent
56 22147557 Akash Saroha BALBIR SINGH SAROHA Absent
57 22147558 SHILPA KAPOOR SRIRAM KAPOOR Absent
58 22147559 Rajni Lamba Harpal Singh Lamba Absent
59 22147560 Ritu Rani Anil Kumar Absent
60 22147561 ASHA DEVI RAJPAL SHARMA Absent
61 22147562 SONU JAGRAJ SINGH 12 Twelve
62 22147563 Pooja Rani Ashok Kumar Absent
63 22147564 AJAY SAINI JASMER SAINI Absent

Prof. Dinesh Kumar Gupta,          Dept. 
of Library & Information Science, K.U. 
Kurukshetra 



M.Lib.I.Sc.
Internal Assessment Award, Session January 2022, Paper-V( Social Sceince Information System)

Sr. No. 
M.Lib.I.Sc. 
Ref. No. Name Father's Name MM-20

1 22147501 Diksha Surjeet 
2 22147502 PINKI SHARMA TULSI SHARMA
3 22147503 SUDESH RANI DHARM PAL
4 22147504 Mamta rani BHAN SINGH
5 22147505 PAWAN KUMAR SAT NARAYAN
6 22147507 OMPARKASH RAJINDER SINGH
7 22147508 SHABNAM RAMESH CHAND
8 22147509 POOJA RAJENDER KUMAR
9 22147510 MANISHA CHETIWAL RAMESH CHETIWAL

10 22147511 SONU DEVI JOGINDER SINGH
11 22147512 MONA SHARMA SHIV CHARAN SHARMA
12 22147513 NISHA SATISH SHARMA
13 22147514 RENU DEVI SOM DATT 
14 22147515 SONIA KULDEEP
15 22147516 KIRAN VASUDEVA SUBASH CHANDER
16 22147517 PRINCY KRISHAN
17 22147518 PARDEEP RAMESH
18 22147519 sonia devi Baljeet singh
19 22147520 SONIA DEVI RAMPHAL SHARMA
20 22147521 Sweetpal Kaur Harbhajan Singh
21 22147522 JASPREET SINGH BALVINDER SINGH
22 22147523 HEM WATTI PAWAN KUMAR
23 22147524 MANJU PATIL SHRI KRISHAN LAL PATIL
24 22147525 Sunaina SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA
25 22147526 MANISHA SOMDUTT
26 22147527 Palak Saluja Rajiv Saluja
27 22147528 DIKSHA BRIJ MOHAN
28 22147529 Ravi Rajinder Singh
29 22147530 RANJNA Sushil Kumar
30 22147531 NEHA SAINI BARKHA RAM
31 22147532 Beena devi Ishwar 
32 22147533 SURBHI BALDEV RAJ
33 22147534 Preeti Sharma Rishi Pal Sharma
34 22147535 Nisha nain Suresh nain
35 22147536 Nikita Brijmohan sharma
36 22147537 DEEPAK KRISHAN KUMAR
37 22147538 NAVITA PAWAN KUMAR
38 22147539 SUKHVINDER SINGH YASHPAL SINGH
39 22147540 VISHAL DAHIYA SURENDER SINGH
40 22147541 Rashmi jogender
41 22147542 Varsha Rani Ram Chander
42 22147543 GEETU DHARAMVEER



43 22147544 URVASHI SAINI ASHOK KUMAR
44 22147545 GURMEET MEHRA BALKAR SINGH
45 22147546 ANJU RANI RAI SINGH
46 22147547 NISHU CHANDER PARKASH
47 22147548 MOHIT GIRDHAR GOPAL
48 22147549 Avesh Dhull Ved Parkash Dhull
49 22147550 VINOD KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH
50 22147551 KANCHAN RANA santokh singh rana
51 22147552 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR
52 22147553 Ritu JAI BHAGWAN
53 22147554 Sateyander Kumar Krishan Kumar
54 22147555 SARLA DEVI AMARCHAND
55 22147556 SACHIN KUMAR JOGENDER
56 22147557 Akash Saroha BALBIR SINGH SAROHA
57 22147558 SHILPA KAPOOR SRIRAM KAPOOR
58 22147559 Rajni Lamba Harpal Singh Lamba
59 22147560 Ritu Rani Anil Kumar
60 22147561 ASHA DEVI RAJPAL SHARMA
61 22147562 SONU JAGRAJ SINGH
62 22147563 Pooja Rani Ashok Kumar
63 22147564 AJAY SAINI JASMER SAINI

Prof. Manoj Kumar Joshi,                      
Dept. of Library & Information 
Science, K.U. Kurukshetra 
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